SUBJECT MATTER INDEX

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

Contract Clause: Legislative im-
pairment of public contracts

Copyright: Home videotaping of
television broadcasts

Equal Protection: Desegregating
a demographically changing
school district

Equal Protection: The need for an
articulated, intermediate stand-
ard of review

Federal Courts: The doctrine of
abstention v. the Constitutional
duty to decide

First Amendment Libel: Media
statements about private per-
sons on public matters

Supremacy Clause: Preemption
of state maritime pollution laws

CONTRACTS

Equitable Conversion: Rights of
parties under land sales con-
tracts in Washington

Personal Services: Contractual
agreements among California
immigrants

COPYRIGHT

Home Videotaping: Private repro-
duction of television broadcasts

COURTS

Federal Courts: The doctrine of
abstention v. the Constitutional
duty to decide

DEFAMATION

Libel: Media statements about
private persons on public
matters

DOMESTIC RELATIONS

Child Support: Post-majority
child support in Washington

EDUCATION

Desegregation: Desegregating a
demographically changing school
district

299

192

212

323

177

73

121

139

192

177

161

212

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW

State Regulation: Federal preemp-
tion of state marine pollution
laws

EQUITY

Equitable Conversion: The vendor/
purchaser relationship in Wash-
ington

EVIDENCE

Witnesses: Effect of party’s failure

to call available witnesses
FAMILY LAW (see Domestic Relations)

73

121

221

JURISDICTION
Federal Courts: Abdication of
jurisdiction—

in general 1
comity 18-20
equity 13-18
federalism 43-62
separation of powers 62-70

LABOR LAW

Unemployment Insurance: The

labor dispute disqualification
PROPERTY

Real Property: Equitable conver-
sion in land sales contracts in
Washington

SECURITIES

Washington Securities Act: Scien-

121

ter as prerequisite to civil liability 366

SOCIAL SECURITY

Unemployment Insurance:
labor dispute disqualification

TAXATION

Income Tax: Amendment 14 to the
Washington Constitution — a
judicial stumbling block

The

346

255



CASE INDEX

The case index includes all cases which
received textual treatment. Cases in bold
face formed the basis for an article.

Aberdeen Sav. & Loan Ass'n v. Chase

Allied Stores v. Bowers

Ancheta v. Daly

Ashford v. Reese

Atlantic Richfield Co. v. Evans

Auker v. Director of Div. of Emp. Sec.

Baker v. Carr

Beal v. Missouri Pac. R.R. Corp.

Bethleham Steel Co. v. Board of
Appeals

Cameron v. DeBoard

Cascade Security Bank v. Butler

Case v. New York Cent. R.R. Co.

Chamberlain v. Daniel

Childers v. Childers

Chisolm v. Georgia

City of El Paso v. Simmons

Cloverleaf Butter Co. v. Patterson

Colorado River Water Conservation
Dist. v. United States

Culliton v. Chase

Curtis Publishing Co. v. Butts

Dandridge v. Williams

Davis v. E.I. DuPont de Nemours
& Co. ) :

DeCanas v. Bica

Dombroski v. Pfister

Douglas v. City of Jeanette

273
290
352
121
81
362
67
27

361
361
124
230
260
161

49
311

90

36
256
180
334

205
94

15

Elektra Records Co. v. Gem Electronics

Distributors, Inc.

Employees of Pac. Maritime Ass’n
v. Hutt

Ernst & Ernst v. Hochfelder

Esteb v. Esteb

Ex Parte Young

Faitoute Iron & Steel Co. v. City of
Asbury Park

Fenner v. Boykin

Fitzpatrick v. Bitzer

Florida Lime & Avocado Growers,
Inc. v. Paul

Gertz v. Robert Welch, Inc.

Goldstein v. California

Grant v. Huschke

Gruen v. State Tax Comm’n

H.P. Welch Co. v. New Hampshire

Hans v. Louisiana

Harper v. Shoppell

Hicks v. Miranda

Hines v. Davidowitz

205

348
367
172

15

310
15

178
91
3173

285
93

51
208

89

Home Building & Loan Ass’n

v. Blaisdell 308
Huffman v. Pursue, Ltd. 34
Huron Portland Cement Co. v.

City of Detroit 85
In re Marriage of Melville 164
In re Persons Employed at Deep

River Timber Co. 351
Jensen v. Henneford 279
Jiminez v. Weinberger 337
Keyes v. School Dist. No. 1 216
Libby, McNeill & Libby v.

Ivarson 291
Ludwig v. Mutual Real Estate

Investors 372
MacAllen Co. v. Massachusetts 274
Maeher v. Roe 193
Martineau v. Director of Div. of

Unemp. Sec. 363
Miami Herald Publishing Co. v.

Tornillo 183
Miller v. Argus Publishing Co. 177
Morrow v. Henneford 287
Murdock v. Pennsylvania 29
National League of Cities v. Usery 314
New York ex rel Cohn v. Graves 282
New York State Dept. of Social

Services v. Dublino 91
New York Times Co. v. Sullivan 178
Olusczek v. Florida Indus. Comm’n 362

Pacific N.W. Annual Conf. of the United
‘Methodist Church v. Walla Walla Co. 291

Pasadena Bd. of Educ. v. Spangler 212
Petition of Mahoney 241
Petroleum Navigation v. Henneford 282
Pollock v. Farmers’ Loan & Trust Co. 281
Power, Inc. v. Huntley 282
Quaker City Cab Co. v. Pennsylvania 274
Reehil v. Fraas 247
Rice v. Santa Fe Elevator Corp. 90
Richardson v. Belcher 335
Rizzo v. Goode 34
Roe v. Wade 330
Rosenbloom v. Metromedia, Inc. 180
Roy Export Co. Establishment v.

Trustees of Columbia Univ. 206
Screen Gems-Columbia Music, Inc.

v. Mark-Fi Records, Inc. 206

Senegal v. Lake Charles Stevedores,

Inc. 363



Shermar v. Baker
Skinner v. Oklahoma

Snow’s Mobile Homes, Inc. v. Morgan

Sonitrol NW, Inc. v. City of Seattle
South Dakota v. North Carolina
Spangler v. Pasadena Bd. of Educ.
State v. Inland Empire Refineries
State v. Wright

State Bd. of Tax Comm’rs v. Jackson

State ex rel. Atwood v. Wooster

State ex rel. Finance Comm. v. Martin

State ex rel. Mason County Logging
Co. v. Wiley

State ex rel. Stiner v. Yelle

Stone v. Powell

Strauder v. West Virginia

Supply Laundry Co. v. Jenner

Swann v. Charlotte-Mecklenburg
Bd. of Educ.

Taskett v. KING Broadcasting Co.

Texas Co. v. Cohn

372
327
291
289

50
213
290
237
278
269
293

270
272

325
287

212
177
289

Trainer v. Hernandez

Treider v. Doherty & Co.

United States Dept. of Agriculture
v. Moreno

United States Dept. of Agriculture
v. Murry

United States Trust Co. v. New
Jersey

Vancouver Qil Co. v. Henneford

W.B. Worthen Co. v. Kavanaugh

Watson v. Buck

Weinberger v. Salfi

Westinghouse Electric Corp. v. Un-
employment Comp. Bd. of Rev.

White v. Abrams

Wicklund v. Commissioner of Unemp.

Comp.
Williams v. Miller

Yakima First Baptist Homes v. Grey

Younger v. Harris

377

336

339

299
287
302

27
338

361
369

351
28
291



