SUBJECT MATTER INDEX

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW		ENVIRONMENTAL LAW
Contract Clause: Legislative impairment of public contracts	299	State Regulation: Federal preemp- tion of state marine pollution laws 73
Copyright: Home videotaping of television broadcasts	192	EQUITY
Equal Protection: Desegregating a demographically changing school district	212	Equitable Conversion: The vendor/ purchaser relationship in Wash- ington 121
Equal Protection: The need for an articulated, intermediate standard of review	323	EVIDENCE Witnesses: Effect of party's failure
Federal Courts: The doctrine of	323	to call available witnesses 221 FAMILY LAW (see Domestic Relations)
abstention v. the Constitutional duty to decide	1	JURISDICTION
First Amendment Libel: Media statements about private per- sons on public matters	177	Federal Courts: Abdication of jurisdiction— in general 1
Supremacy Clause: Preemption of state maritime pollution laws	73	comity 18-20 equity 13-18
CONTRACTS		federalism 43-62 separation of powers 62-70
Equitable Conversion: Rights of parties under land sales contracts in Washington	121	LABOR LAW Unemployment Insurance: The
Personal Services: Contractual agreements among California	100	labor dispute disqualification PROPERTY
immigrants	139	Real Property: Equitable conver-
COPYRIGHT Home Videotaping: Private repro-		sion in land sales contracts in Washington 121
duction of television broadcasts	192	SECURITIES
COURTS Federal Courts: The doctrine of		Washington Securities Act: Scienter as prerequisite to civil liability 366
abstention v. the Constitutional duty to decide		SOCIAL SECURITY
DEFAMATION		Unemployment Insurance: The labor dispute disqualification 346
Libel: Media statements about private persons on public		TAXATION
matters	177	Income Tax: Amendment 14 to the Washington Constitution — a
DOMESTIC RELATIONS		judicial stumbling block 258
Child Support: Post-majority child support in Washington	161	
EDUCATION		
Desegregation: Desegregating a demographically changing school district		

CASE INDEX

The case index includes all cases which received textual treatment. Cases in bold face formed the basis for an article.

Aberdeen Sav. & Loan Ass'n v. Chase	273	Home Building & Loan Ass'n	
Allied Stores v. Bowers	290	v. Blaisdell	308
Ancheta v. Daly	352	Huffman v. Pursue, Ltd.	34
Ashford v. Reese	121	Huron Portland Cement Co. v.	•
Atlantic Richfield Co. v. Evans	81	City of Detroit	85
Auker v. Director of Div. of Emp. Sec.	362	In re Marriage of Melville	164
Baker v. Carr	67	In re Persons Employed at Deep	101
Beal v. Missouri Pac. R.R. Corp.	27	River Timber Co.	351
Bethleham Steel Co. v. Board of		Jensen v. Henneford	279
Appeals	361	Jiminez v. Weinberger	337
Cameron v. DeBoard	361	Keyes v. School Dist. No. 1	216
Cascade Security Bank v. Butler	124	Libby, McNeill & Libby v.	210
Case v. New York Cent. R.R. Co.	230	Ivarson	291
Chamberlain v. Daniel	260	Ludwig v. Mutual Real Estate	291
Childers v. Childers	161	Investors	970
Chisolm v. Georgia	49	MacAllen Co. v. Massachusetts	372
City of El Paso v. Simmons	311	Maher v. Roe	274
Cloverleaf Butter Co. v. Patterson	90	Martineau v. Director of Div. of	323
Colorado River Water Conservation	•	Unemp. Sec.	000
Dist. v. United States	36	Miami Herald Publishing Co. v.	363
Culliton v. Chase	256	Tornillo	100
Curtis Publishing Co. v. Butts	180	Miller v. Argus Publishing Co.	183 177
Dandridge v. Williams	334	Morrow v. Henneford	287
Davis v. E.I. DuPont de Nemours		Murdock v. Pennsylvania	29
& Co.	205	National League of Cities v. Usery	314
DeCanas v. Bica	94	New York ex rel Cohn v. Graves	282
Dombroski v. Pfister	4	New York State Dept. of Social	202
Douglas v. City of Jeanette	15	Services v. Dublino	91
Elektra Records Co. v. Gem Electronics		New York Times Co. v. Sullivan	178
Distributors, Inc.	205	Olusczek v. Florida Indus. Comm'n	362
Employees of Pac. Maritime Ass'n		Pacific N.W. Annual Conf. of the Unite	
v. Hutt	348	Methodist Church v. Walla Walla Co	
Ernst & Ernst v. Hochfelder	367	Pasadena Bd. of Educ. v. Spangler	J. 291 212
Esteb v. Esteb	172	Petition of Mahoney	241
Ex Parte Young	15	Petroleum Navigation v. Henneford	282
Faitoute Iron & Steel Co. v. City of		Pollock v. Farmers' Loan & Trust Co.	281
Asbury Park	310	Power, Inc. v. Huntley	282
Fenner v. Boykin	15	Quaker City Cab Co. v. Pennsylvania	274
Fitzpatrick v. Bitzer	3	Reehil v. Fraas	247
Florida Lime & Avocado Growers,	. 0	Rice v. Santa Fe Elevator Corp.	90
Inc. v. Paul	96	Richardson v. Belcher	335
Gertz v. Robert Welch, Inc.	178	Rizzo v. Goode	
Goldstein v. California	91	Roe v. Wade	34 330
Grant v. Huschke	373	Rosenbloom v. Metromedia, Inc.	180
Gruen v. State Tax Comm'n	285	Roy Export Co. Establishment v.	100
H.P. Welch Co. v. New Hampshire	285 93	Trustees of Columbia Univ.	206
Hans v. Louisiana	51	Screen Gems-Columbia Music, Inc.	200
Harper v. Shoppell	208	v. Mark-Fi Records, Inc.	206
Hicks v. Miranda	4	Senegal v. Lake Charles Stevedores,	200
Hines v. Davidowitz	89	Inc.	363
	~~	*****	. 1(1)-7

Shermar v. Baker	372	Trainer v. Hernandez	
Skinner v. Oklahoma	327	Treider v. Doherty & Co.	377
Snow's Mobile Homes, Inc. v. Morgan	291	United States Dept. of Agriculture	
Sonitrol NW, Inc. v. City of Seattle	289	v. Moreno	336
South Dakota v. North Carolina	50	United States Dept. of Agriculture	
Spangler v. Pasadena Bd. of Educ.	213	v. Murry	339
State v. Inland Empire Refineries	290	United States Trust Co. v. New	
State v. Wright	237	Jersey	299
State Bd. of Tax Comm'rs v. Jackson	278	Vancouver Oil Co. v. Henneford	287
State ex rel. Atwood v. Wooster	269	W.B. Worthen Co. v. Kavanaugh	302
State ex rel. Finance Comm. v. Martin	29 3	Watson v. Buck	27
State ex rel. Mason County Logging		Weinberger v. Salfi	338
Co. v. Wiley	270	Westinghouse Electric Corp. v. Un-	
State ex rel. Stiner v. Yelle	272	employment Comp. Bd. of Rev.	361
Stone v. Powell	9	White v. Abrams	369
Strauder v. West Virginia	325	Wicklund v. Commissioner of Unemp.	
Supply Laundry Co. v. Jenner	287	Comp.	351
Swann v. Charlotte-Mecklenburg		Williams v. Miller	28
Bd. of Educ.	212	Yakima First Baptist Homes v. Grey	291
Taskett v. KING Broadcasting Co.	177	Younger v. Harris	3
Texas Co. v. Cohn	289		